from 15 April 2024

Brockenhurst « Priestlands School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Brockenhurst College Lay-By
Brockenhurst Rail Station
Setley Rosie Lea

Priestlands School

Priestlands School « Brockenhurst « Lyndhurst

0801
0803
0812
0820

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Priestlands School
Setley Rosie Lea
Brockenhurst Rail Station

Lyndhurst Crown Hotel

1525
1534
1543
1552




