from **15 April 2024**

Brockenhurst • Priestlands School

route 776

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Brockenhurst College Lay-By	0801
Brockenhurst Rail Station	0803
Setley Rosie Lea	0812
Priestlands School	0820

Priestlands School • Brockenhurst • Lyndhurst

route **776**

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Priestlands School	1525
Setley Rosie Lea	1534
Brockenhurst Rail Station	1543
Lyndhurst Crown Hotel	1552